
Year 4 Spring A 2021 

Links to ‘Oak National Academy’ for Home Learning  

Maths links  
 Class Learning 

Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1 

4.1.21 

Multiplication & Division  
https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/multiplicati

on-and-division-6dbb  

Lessons 1-20 

2  

11.1.21 

3 

17.1.21 

4 

 25.1.21 

Area  

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/area-and-

perimeter-ea69 

Lessons 1-10 

 

*added 11.4.21 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/area-and-

perimeter-ea69  

lessons 1-10 

5 

 1.2.21 

6 

8.2.21 

 

 

English Links 
 

Class English  
Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1 

4.1.21 

European Narrative ~  

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/hansel-and-

gretel-by-anthony-browne-e2f3 

lessons 1-5 

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/t3-

punctuation-level-objectives-b1b0 

 lessons 1-5  

 

*Added 11.4.21 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/i-was-a-rat-

by-phillip-pullman-40cb  

lesson 1-5  

Links to reading skills rather than topic 

2  

11.1.21 

3 

17.1.21 

4 

 25.1.21 

Persuasive writing 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/healthy-

food-persuasive-writing-2b8f  

lessons 1-10 

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/the-british-

by-benjamin-zephaniah-0342  

*Added 11.4.21 

Links to reading skills and Britain as part of European 

topic 

 

5 

 1.2.21 

6 

8.2.21 
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